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Your selected region: Singapore (change?)

Hardwell - DJ Superstar At Fort Canning Park

Hardwell is hitting Singapore as part of an ambitious World Tour where the Dutch artist will present
everything he stands for in a long, extensive DJ performance. From artwork to visuals, every aspect of
the show has been brought together with Hardwell's own ideas and vision.

This weekend enjoy the Singapore Food Festival with the ever popular Favourite Food Village serving
up a food paradise with over 40 stalls. The Singapore Science Festival has lots to delight young and
old alike. For horse racing fans this Sunday is the 18th Singapore Emirates Derby. For the nocturnal
amongst you check out Bobina and M.A.N.D.Y. at Zouk.

Featured Events

The Legend of the White

Snake Singapore
Singapore Thu 25 Jul
Sat 14 Sep

Most Popular Events

Hardwell - | Am Hardwell

Singapore
Fri 20 Sep

1 World Music Festival

Singapore
Fri 20 Sep — Sat21 Sep

Singapore Favourite Food
==k Village

Singapore

Fri 12 Jul = Sun 21 Jul
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The Phantom of the Opera
'~ Singapore
Tue 16 Jul — Sun 11 Aug
w.! The Addams Family
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Singapore
Thu 11 Jul — Sun 28 Jul

Farmers Market

Singapore
| Sat20 Jul-Sat21 Dec

% Great Singapore Sale
3 Singapore
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Metallica
ﬁ Singapore
Sat 24 Aug

htirsurgy  Hairspray The Musical
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Singapore International
Deepavali Shopping
Festival 2013

Singapore

Wed 18 Sep — Sun 22 Sep
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Stereophonics

Verdi's La Traviata
Singapore
Fri 06 Sep — Tue 10 Sep
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Moonfest 2013

Moonfest is an annual Chinese arts festival held in
celebration of the mid-autumn festival, Chinese

Hardwell - | Am Hardwell Singapore

Hardwell brings the | Am Hardwell World Tour to
Singapore on September 20th at Fort

Tours & Themes

Moonfest 2013

Moonfest - A Mid Autumn Celebration is an annual
Chinese arts festival held in celebration of the

Singapore Food Festival

The Singapore Food Festival's 20th Edition is the best
way to enjoy being in a food...
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